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, VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman % Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with @G in Chemistry)

From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge o Secreta
2.1 Number of full time teachersduring the last five years
(Without repeat count)

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years

Date: ...

a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions(2018-2019)

S|

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Dr. Ahana Biswas
Pradip Kumar
Chakraborty

Dr Prasanta Mallick
Dr. Sumita Mondal

Dr. Basudeb Haldar
Nilam Sing

Dr. Subhankar Tripathi
Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak
Dr. Partha Sarathi
Sengupta

Palash Mondal

Dr. Sadhan Mondal
Dipanwita Saha

Dr. Biswajit Chakraborty

Tanushree De

ID number

G2001000107

G2010000605

G2014000087

(G2006000088

G2007000079

(G2002000051

G1997000094

(G1997000098

2006000091

G2010000170

2006000089

G2019000422

Vivekang

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Designation

Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor

ré
Burd

nda Mahayi
urdwan dyalaya

Date of
joining of
the
institution
16/12/2007
3/29/2019
3/19/2019
11/29/2014
10/27/2006
3/2/2007
1/2/2002
3/6/1997
9/19/2006
11/10/2006
4/21/2010
10/27/2006

2/4/1988

9/4/2019

Name of the
Department
Bengali
Bengali
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Economics

_ Teacher-in-Charge
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya

BURD

WAN
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally x Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with ®G in Chemistry)

NO e /IVM Dales s o A
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary

15 Goutam Sarkar 1988000022 Male Associate 7/21/1988 Economics
Professor

16 Dr. Animesh Debnath G2005000072  Male Associate 6/24/2005 Economics
Professor

17 Subhendu Bag G2006000083 Male Assistant 12/16/2006  Economics
Professor

18 Santosh Kumar Malik G2015000123 Male Assistant 2/26/2015 English
Professor

19 Dr. Santanu Saha G2006000691 Male Assistant 5/16/2017 English
Professor

20 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee G2008000103 Female Assistant 7/1/2008 English
Professor

21 Dr. PallabiSil - G2002000050 Female Associate 4/20/2010 Geography
Professor

22 Dr.Shambhu Nath Sing G2010000309 Male Assistant 10/20/1981 Geography

Mura Professor

23 Dr. Ananta Gope G2002000049 Male Associate 11/14/2002 Geography
Professor

24 Sk Asif Igbal G2017000254 Male Assistant 2/13/2017 History
Professor

25 Dr Amaresh Pramanik G2003000029 Male Associate 4/17/2003 History
Professor

26 Dr. Sanjiban Mahaldar G2014000086 Male Assistant 8/14/2014 History
Professor

27 Ashim Kumar Porel G2017000151  Male Assistant 4/7/2017 History
Professor

28 Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay G1995000022  Male Associate 6/25/2002  Mathematics
Professor

29 Dr Anandamoy G1997000097 Male Associate 8/1/1997 Mathematics

Mukhopadhyay Professor

30 Ananda Mohan Sarkar G2016000024 Male Assistant 11/23/2016  Philosophy
Professor

31 Satwaki Poddar G2000000074 Female Associate 5/1/2000 Philosophy
Professor

32 Dr. Hema Dutta G2006000090 Female Associate 12/4/2006 Physics
Professor

“Teacher-in-Charge
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
Burdwan

\ivekananda Mahavidyalava
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ﬁ VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
, b 4 (GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964
W P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 « W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd’ cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No SRR, VM. DA e scasess AT
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary
33 Dr.Kajal Mondal G2015000122 Male Assistant 4/1/2015 Physics
Professor
34 Dr.Apala Bhattacharya G2002000048 Female Associate 8/19/2002 Physics
Professor
35 Dr. Chaitali Mondal (2017000255 Female Assistant 4/22/2017 Physics
Professor
36 Dr. Tumpa Mishra G2002000052 Female Associate 9/2/2002 Physics
Professor
37 Amit Kumar Ash G2014000085 Male Assistant 8/14/2014 Political
Professor Science
38 Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay G1987000041 Male Associate 1/28/2000 Political
Professor Science
39 Bikash Haldar G2017000253 Male Assistant 1/5/2017 Political
Professor Science
40 Madhumita (G19950000345 Female Associate 4/19/1995 Political
Bhattacharya Professor Science
41 DrSatyaprasad Mishra G2008000106  Male Associate 7/18/2008 Sanskrit
Professor 1
42 Dibyajyoti Hazra G2017000251 Male Assistant 2/14/2017 Sanskrit
Professor
43 Dr. Barundeb Ray G1985000030 Male Associate 11/25/1985  Statistics
Professor
44  Shubhrajit Bhowmik G2017000252  Male Assistant 1/6/2017 Zoology
Professor
45 Dr. Argha Khan G2017000256  Male Assistant 1/11/2017  Zoology
Professor
46 Dr. Someshwar Singha G2015000125  Male Assistant 3/11/2015  Zoology
Professor
14 Teacher-in-Charge
Prinotpt!4: hm Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya BURDWAN

urdwan
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally x Dist- Purba Bardhaman x Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge el Secretary
a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions(2019-2020)
Designation

Sl
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Dr. Ahana Biswas

Pradip Kumar Chakraborty
Kabita Hansda

Dr Prasanta Mallick

Dr. Sumita Mondal

Dr. Basudeb Haldar

Nilam Sing

Dr. Subhankar Tripathi

Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak
Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta
Palash Mondal

Dr. Sadhan Mondal
Dipanwita Saha

Dr. Biswajit Chakraborty
Tanushree De

Goutam Sarkar

ID number

G2001000107

G2020000045

G2010000605

G2014000087

G2006000088

(G2007000079

G2002000051

G1997000094

G1997000098

2006000091

G2010000170

2006000089

G2019000422

1988000022

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant

Professor
Associate
Professor

v

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
Burdwan

DAt oo

Date of
joining
institution
16/12/2007
3/29/2019
2/29/2020
3/19/2019
11/29/2014
10/27/2006
3/2/2007
1/2/2002
3/6/1997
9/19/2006
11/10/2006
4/21/2010
10/27/2006
2/4/1988

9/4/2019

7/21/1988

Name of the
Department

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Economics

Economics

Teacher-in- -Charge
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
BURDWAN
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally *x Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 * W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

NG . e s e e e o /VM B (T T —
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge o Secretary

17  Dr. Animesh Debnath G2005000072 Male Associate 6/24/2005 Economics
Professor

18  Subhendu Bag G2006000083 Male  Assistant 12/16/2006  Economics
Professor

19 Santosh Kumar Malik G2015000123 Male Assistant 2/26/2015 English
Professor

20 Dr.Santanu Saha G2006000691  Male Assistant 5/16/2017 English
Professor

21 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee G2008000103 Female Assistant 7/1/2008 English
Professor

22 Biswajit Majumder G2019000423 Male Assistant 9/30/2019 English
Professor

23 Dr. PallabiSil - G2002000050 Female Associate 4/20/2010 Geography
Professor

24 Dr.Shambhu Nath Sing G2010000309 Male Assistant 10/20/1981 Geography

Mura Professor

25 Dr. Ananta Gope G2002000049 Male Associate 11/14/2002 Geography
Professor

26 Sk Asif Igbal G2017000254 Male Assistant 2/13/2017 History
Professor

27 Dr Amaresh Pramanik G2003000029 Male Associate 4/17/2003 History
Professor

28 Dr. Sanjiban Mahaldar G2014000086  Male Assistant 8/14/2014 History
Professor

29  Ashim Kumar Porel G2017000151 Male Assistant 4/7/2017 History
Professor

30 Dr. Nijamuddin Ali G2010000108 Male Assistant 12/21/2019 Mathematics
Professor

31 Samir Tamang G2019000424 Male Assistant 12/3/2019 Mathematics
Professor

32  Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay G1995000022  Male Associate 6/25/2002 Mathematics
Professor

33  Dr Anandamoy G1997000097 Male Associate 8/1/1997 Mathematics

Mukhopadhyay Professor

34 Ananda Mohan Sarkar G2016000024  Male Assistant 11/23/2016  Philosophy

Professor

A

VIvekunanda Mahavldyalaya

Burdwan

Teacher-in-Charge
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
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P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman x Pin-713103 * W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with ®G in Chemistry)

N e /V.M. DAte: oo
From : Principal [/ Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary
35 Satwaki Poddar G2000000074 Female Associate 5/1/2000 Philosophy
Professor
36 Dr.Hema Dutta G2006000090 Female Associate 12/4/2006 Physics
Professor
37 Dr.Kajal Mondal G2015000122 Male  Assistant 4/1/2015 Physics
Professor
38 Dr.Apala Bhattacharya G2002000048  Female Associate 8/19/2002 Physics
Professor
39 Dr. Chaitali Mondal G2017000255 Female Assistant 4/22/2017 Physics
Professor
40 Dr. Tumpa Mishra G2002000052 Female Associate 9/2/2002 Physics
Professor
41 Amit Kumar Ash G2014000085 Male Assistant 8/14/2014 Political
Professor Science
42  Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay G1987000041 Male Associate 1/28/2000 Political
. Professor Science
43 Bikash Haldar G2017000253 Male Assistant 1/5/2017 Political
Professor Science
44 Madhumita Bhattacharya G19950000345 Female Associate 4/19/1995 Political
Professor Science
45 DrSatyaprasad Mishra G2008000106  Male Associate 7/18/2008 Sanskrit
Professor
46 Dibyajyoti Hazra G2017000251 Male  Assistant 2/14/2017 Sanskrit
Professor
47 Dr.Barundeb Ray G1985000030 Male  Associate 11/25/1985  Statistics
r Professor
48 Dr. Madhura Mandal G2019000198 Female Assistant 7/24/2019 Statistics
Professor
49  Shubhrajit Bhowmik G2017000252 Male  Assistant 1/6/2017 Zoology
Professor
50 Dr. Argha Khan G2017000256 Male  Assistant 1/11/2017 Zoology
Professor
51 Dr.Someshwar Singha G2015000125 Male Assistant 3/11/2015 Zoology
' Professor
_ , 0‘(";:)\
Pripeipal-li-Cha
- Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya Teacher-in-Charge
. Burdwan Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya

BURDWAN
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3 VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman x Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge &l Secretary

a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions(2020-2021)

Sl
No
1

00NV B W

10

11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name
Dr. Ahana Biswas

Pradip Kumar
Chakraborty
Parbati Das

Karimul Chowdhury
Prasanta Das

Babin Malik

Dr. Debjyoti Mondal
Kabita Hansda

Dr Prasanta Mallick
Dr. Sangita
Bhattacharya
Padmabati Sarkar

Dr. Sumita Mondal

Nandita Gupta
Dr. Basudeb Haldar

Nilam Sing

Dr. Subhankar Tripathi

Dr. Ranjit Kumar
Pathak

Dr. Partha Sarathi
Sengupta

Palash Mondal

Dr. Sadhan Mondal

ID number

G2001000107
G 2018000465
G2013000143
G2004000019

G 2016001225
G2020000045

G2010000605
G2010000171

(G2019001283
G2014000087

G2009000074
G2006000088

G2007000079
G2002000051
G1997000094
G1997000098
2006000091

G2010000170

Date:.....

Gender  Designation Date of joining Name of the
institution Department

Female  Associate 16/12/2007 Bengali
Professor

Male Associate 3/29/2019 Bengali
Professor

Female  SACT 10/3/2018 Bengali

Male SACT 9/2/2013 Bengali

Male SACT 2/16/2004 Bengali

Male SACT 14/11/2018 Bengali

Male SACT 8/12/2016 Bengali

Female  Assistant 2/29/2020 Bengali
Professor

Male Associate 3/19/2019 Botany
Professor

Female  SACT 8/9/2010 Botany

Female  SACT 1/22/2019 Botany

Female  Assistant 11/29/2014 Botany
Professor

Female  SACT 8/1/2009 Botany

Male Associate 10/27/2006 Chemistry
Professor

Female  Assistant 3/2/2007 Chemistry
Professor

Male Associate 1/2/2002 Chemistry
Professor

Male Associate 3/6/1997 Chemistry
Professor

Male Associate 9/19/2006 Chemistry
Professor

Male Associate 11/10/2006 Chemistry
Professor

Male Assistant 4/21/2010 Chemistry
Professor

it
p U
Prificipaf-In:Charg Teacher-in-Charge

~ Vivekananda Mahavidyalayg, .\ ananda Mahavidyalaya
BURD

Burdwan

WAN
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, VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally % Dist- Purba Bardhaman % Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

N O oot /V.M.

From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary
21 Dipanwita Saha 2006000089
22 Dr. Biswajit

Chakraborty
23 Tanushree De G2019000422
24  Goutam Sarkar 1988000022
25 Dr. Animesh Debnath G2005000072
26 Subhendu Bag G2006000083
27 Santosh Kumar Malik G2015000123
28 Dr. Santanu Saha G2006000691
29 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee G2008000103
30 Subham Hazra G2018000467
31 Biswajit Majumder G2019000423
32 Samimuddin Khan 6.6552E+11
33 Amrita Sarkr G2017002367
34 DrSudipta Banerjee G2017002368
35 Dr. Pallabi Sil G2002000050
36 Dr. Shambhu Nath Sing G2010000309
Mura

37 Dr. Ananta Gope G2002000049
38 Sumana Koner G2017002370
39 Monirul Haque G200800014
40 Sk Asif Igbal G2017000254

Female Associate
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Female  Assistant
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Female  Assistant
Professor
Male SACT
Male Assistant
Professor
Male SACT
Female SACT
Male SACT
Female  Associate
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Female  SACT
Male SACT
Male Assistant
Professor
Printipalin-Charge

Burdwan

24

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya

Date :

10/27/2006
2/4/1988
9/4/2019
7/21/1988
6/24/2005
12/16/2006
2/26/2015
5/16/2017
7/1/2008

10/3/2018
9/30/2019

8/10/2017
7/28/2017

8/1/2017
4/20/2010
10/20/1981
11/14/2002
8/21/2017

9/15/2008
2/13/2017

' Teéchér—)'n-Char
Vivekananda Mahavid)g?aya
BURDWAN

Chemistry
Chemistry
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
English

English
English

English
Environmental
Studies
Environmental
Studies
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography

History
History
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
(GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964
P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman % Pin-713103 x W.B
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cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

IND it dtess s iwees IRRWAYA Date
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge o Secretary
41 Dr Amaresh Pramanik 0% 00029 rale Associate 4/17/2003 History
Professor
42 Dr.Sanjiban Mahaldar  G2014000086 Male Assistant 8/14/2014 History
Professor
43  Vivekananda Majhila (2014000089 Male SACT 9/14/2004 History
44  Ashim Kumar Pore! G2017000151 Male Assistant 4/7/2017 History
Professor
45  Saswati Mukherjee G2003000030 Female  SACT 8/1/2003 History
46 Rubi Dey G200500007 4 female SACT 5/1/2005 History
47  Dr Benoy Krishna G2012000279 Male SACT 8/1/2012 Mass
Hazra Communication
48  Projjwal Karmakar G2017002371 Male SACT 7/27/2017 Mass
Communication
49  Dr. Nijamuddin Ali G2010000108 Male Assistant 12/21/2019 Mathematics
Professor
50 Subhajit Roy G2017002372 Male SACT 8/16/2017 Mathematics
51 Samir Tamang G2019000424 Male Assistant 12/3/2019 Mathematics
Professor
52 Dr. Asim G1995000022 Male Associate 6/25/2002 Mathematics
Mukhopadhyay Professor
53 Dr Anandamoy G1997000057 Male Associate 8/1/1997 Mathematics
Mukhopadhyay Professor
54 Ms. Ronita Chandra G2018000468 Female  SACT 11/19/2018 Microbiology
55 Dr. Manas Kumar G2017002373 Male SACT 8/1/2017 Microbiology
Mukhopadhyay
56 Manisha Choudhury G2015001074 Female  SACT 12/1/2015 Microbiology
57 Mahuya Pal (2015001073 Female SACT 12/1/2015 Microbiology
58 Ananda Mohan Sarkar ~ G2016000024 Male Assistant 11/23/2016 Philosophy
Professor
59 Satwaki Poddar G2000000074 Female  Associate 5/1/2000 Philosophy
Professor
60 Satyam Roy (62016001226 Male SACT 8/23/2016 Philosophy
61 Monimala Mukherjee ~ G2013000144 Female  SACT 9/2/2013 Philosophy
62 Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti G2008000348 Male Associate 2/4/2021 Physics
Sarkar Professor
63 Dr. Hema Dutta G2006000030 Female  Associate 12/4/2006 Physics

Pﬂm

Wvokananda Manhavidyalaya

Burdwan Teacher-in-Charge

Vivekananda Manavidyaiay?2
BURDWAN

,__.__-—A



Website : www.vmbdn.in
Email : vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M : 7384634726

Phone No : 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)
Fax No : 0342-2646916

, VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 0 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally % Dist- Purba Bardhaman % Pin-713103 x W.B
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71

72

73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81

82

a3

84

Dr.Kajal Mondal
Dr.Apala Bhattacharya
Dr. Chaitali Mondal
Dr. Tumpa Mishra
Amit Kumar Ash

Soma Roy
Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay

Bikash Haldar
Madhumita
Bhattacharya

Dr Satyaprasad Mishra

Sanjukta Bit
Dibyajyoti Hazra

Soma Mukherjee
Surojit Mondal

Chiranjib Gangopadhyay
Sirija Khatun

Dr. Barundeb Ray

Dr. Madhura Mandal
Shubhrajit Bhowmik

Dr. Argha Khan

Dr. Someshwar Singha

(62015000122

(2002000048

G2017000255

G2002000052

G2014000085

G2004000020
G1987000041

G2017000253

G19950000345

G2008000106

G2013000146
(G2017000251

G2013000147
G2015001075
G2013000145
G2018000469
(G1985000030

G2019000198

G2017000252

G2017000256

G2015000125

(17 | (=

Professor

Male Assistant 4/1/2015 Physics
Professor

Female  Associate 8/19/2002 Physics
Professor

Female Assistant 4/22/2017 Physics
Professor

Female Associate 9/2/2002 Physics
Professor

Male Assistant 8/14/2014 Political Science
Professor

Female SACT 9/14/2004 Political Science

Male Associate 1/28/2000 Political Science
Professor

Male Assistant 1/5/2017 Political Science
Professor

Female Associate 4/19/1995 Political Science
Professor

Male Associate 7/18/2008 Sanskrit
Professor

Female SACT 8/21/2013 Sanskrit

Male Assistant 2/14/2017 Sanskrit
Professor

Female SACT 12/11/2013 Sanskrit

Male SACT 9/29/2015 Sanskrit

Male SACT 8/21/2013 Sanskrit

Female SACT 11/14/2018 Sanskrit

Male Associate 11/25/1985 Statistics
Professor

Female Assistant 7/24/2019 Statistics
Professor

Male Assistant 1/6/2017 Zoology
Professor

Male Assistant 1/11/2017 Zoology
Professor

Male Assistant 3/11/2015 Zoology
Professor

Prmd?msfa\a

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
‘ Bur

tom Teacher-in-Charge

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
BURDWAN e
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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
(GOVT. SPONSORED) QO ESTD-1964
P.O- Sripally x Dist- Purba Bardhaman x Pin-713103 « W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No

e AT s INM.
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge o Secretary

Date oo

a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions(2021-2022)

SI
No

N

0

m WO~V W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Dr. Ahana Biswas
Pradip Kumar
Chakraborty
Parbati Das

Karimul Chowdhury
Prasanta Das

Babin Malik

Dr. Debjyoti Mondal
Kabita Hansda

Dr Prasanta Mallick
Dr. Sangita
Bhattacharya
Padmabati Sarkar
Dr. Sumita Mondal
Nandita Gupta

Dr. Basudeb Haldar
Nilam Sing

Dr. Subhankar Tripathi
Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak

Dr. Partha Sarathi
Sengupta

Palash Mondal

Dr. Sadhan Mondal
Dipanwita Saha

Dr. Biswajit
Chakraborty
Tanushree De
Goutam Sarkar

Dr. Animesh Debnath
Subhendu Bag
Santosh Kumar Malik
Dr. Santanu Saha

ID number

G2001000107

G 2018000465
G2013000143
G2004000019

G 2016001225
G2020000045
G2010000605
G2010000171

G2019001283
G2014000087
G2009000074
G2006000088
G2007000079
G2002000051
G1997000094
G1997000098

2006000091
G2010000170
2006000089

G2019000422
1988000022

G2005000072
G2006000083
G2015000123
62006000691

Gender

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Prinialdn &d\"\
alayay,,

Vlvekananda Mahavudy

Designation

Associate Professor
Associate Professor

SACT
SACT
SACT
SACT
SACT
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
SACT

SACT

Assistant Professor
SACT

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Date of
joining
institution
16/12/2007
3/29/2019

10/3/2018
9/2/2013
2/16/2004
14/11/2018
8/12/2016
2/29/2020
3/19/2019
8/9/2010

1/22/2019
11/29/2014
8/1/2009
10/27/2006
3/2/2007
1/2/2002
3/6/1997
9/19/2006

11/10/2006
4/21/2010
10/27/2006
2/4/1988

9/4/2019
7/21/1988
6/24/2005
12/16/2006
2/26/2015
5/16/2017

Teacher-in- -Charge
ekananda Mahavidyalaya

BURDWAN

Name of the
Department

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Botany
Botany

Botany
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
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NO .o IVM DAD: wocvveerscssssssssimasssessneniasesse
From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary
29  Dr. Enakshi Banerjee G2008000103  Female Assistant Professor  7/1/2008 English
30 Subham Hazra G2018000467 Male SACT 10/3/2018  English
31  Biswajit Majumder G2019000423  Male Assistant Professor  9/30/2019  English
32 Samimuddin Khan 6.6552E+11 Male SACT 8/10/2017  English
33 Amrita Sarkr G2017002367 Female SACT 7/28/2017  Environmental
Studies
34 DrSudipta Banerjee G2017002368 Male SACT 8/1/2017 Environmental
Studies
35 Dr. Pallabi Sil G2002000050  Female Associate Professor 4/20/2010  Geography
36 Dr.Shambhu Nath Sing  G2010000309 Male Assistant Professor  10/20/1981 Geography
Mura
37 Dr. Ananta Gope G2002000049 Male Associate Professor  11/14/2002 Geography
38 Sumana Koner G2017002370  Female SACT 8/21/2017  Geography
39 Monirul Haque G200800014 Male SACT 9/15/2008 History
40 Sk Asif Igbal G2017000254 Male Assistant Professor ~ 2/13/2017  History
41 Dr Amaresh Pramanik G2003000029 Male Associate Professor  4/17/2003 History
42  Dr. Sanjiban Mahaldar G2014000086 Male Assistant Professor ~ 8/14/2014  History
43 Vivekananda Maijhila G2014000089 Male SACT 9/14/2004  History
44  Ashim Kumar Porel G2017000151 Male Assistant Professor  4/7/2017 History
45 Saswati Mukherjee G2003000030 Female SACT 8/1/2003 History
46 Rubi Dey G2005000074 Female SACT 5/1/2005 History
47 DrBenoy Krishna Hazra G2012000279 Male SACT 8/1/2012 Mass
Communication
48 Projjwal Karmakar G2017002371 Male SACT: 7/27/2017  Mass
Communication
49  Dr. Nijamuddin Ali G2010000108 Male Assistant Professor  12/21/2019 Mathematics
50 Subhajit Roy G2017002372  Male SACT 8/16/2017  Mathematics
51 Samir Tamang G2019000424 Male Assistant Professor ~ 12/3/2019  Mathematics
52  Dr.Asim G1995000022 Male Associate Professor  6/25/2002  Mathematics
Mukhopadhyay
53  Dr Anandamoy G1997000097 Male Associate Professor  8/1/1997 Mathematics
Mukhopadhyay
54  Ms. Ronita Chandra G2018000468 Female SACT 11/19/2018 Microbiology
55 Dr. Manas Kumar G2017002373 Male  SACT 8/1/2017  Microbiology
Mukhopadhyay
56 Manisha Choudhury G2015001074 Female SACT 12/1/2015  Microbiology
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From_. Pnnarga[ Teacher-in- Cﬁar e o Secretary .
57 15001073 Female SACT 12/1/2015  Microbiology

58 Ananda Mohan Sarkar 62016000024 Male Assistant Professor ~ 11/23/2016 Philosophy

59 Satwaki Poddar G2000000074 Female Associate Professor 5/1/2000 Philosophy

60 Satyam Roy G2016001226  Male SACT 8/23/2016  Philosophy

61 Monimala Mukherjee G2013000144  Female SACT 9/2/2013 Philosophy

62 Dr. BhaskarJyoti Sarkar G2008000348 Male Associate Professor  2/4/2021 Physics

63 Dr. Hema Dutta G2006000090 Female Associate Professor 12/4/2006  Physics

64 Dr.Kajal Mondal G2015000122 Male Assistant Professor  4/1/2015 Physics

65 Dr.Apala Bhattacharya  G2002000048 Female Associate Professor 8/19/2002  Physics

66 Dr. Chaitali Mondal G2017000255 Female Assistant Professor  4/22/2017 . Physics

67 Dr. Tumpa Mishra G2002000052 Female Associate Professor  9/2/2002 Physics

68 Amit Kumar Ash G2014000085 Male Assistant Professor ~ 8/14/2014  Political Science

69 Soma Roy G2004000020 Female SACT 9/14/2004  Political Science

70 Dr. Kusal G1987000041 Male Associate Professor  1/28/2000  Political Science
Chattopadhyay

71 Bikash Haldar G2017000253 Male Assistant Professor  1/5/2017 Political Science

72 Madhumita G19950000345 Female Associate Professor 4/19/1995  Political Science
Bhattacharya

73 DrSatyaprasad Mishra  G2008000106  Male Associate Professor  7/18/2008  Sanskrit

74  Sanjukta Bit G2013000146 Female SACT 8/21/2013  Sanskrit

75 Dibyajyoti Hazra G2017000251 Male Assistant Professor ~ 2/14/2017  Sanskrit

76  Soma Mukherjee G2013000147 Female SACT 12/11/2013 Sanskrit

77  Surojit Mondal G2015001075 Male SACT 9/29/2015  Sanskrit

78 Chiranjib G2013000145 Male SACT 8/21/2013  Sanskrit
Gangopadhyay

79 Sirija Khatun G2018000469 Female SACT 11/14/2018 Sanskrit

80 Dr. Barundeb Ray G1985000030 Male Associate Professor  11/25/1985 Statistics

81 Dr. Madhura Mandal G2019000198 Female Assistant Professor  7/24/2019  Statistics

82  Shubhrajit Bhowmik G2017000252  Male Assistant Professor  1/6/2017 Zoology

83 Dr. Argha Khan G2017000256 Male Assistant Professor ~ 1/11/2017  Zoology

84 Dr. Someshwar Singha G2015000125 Male Assistant Professor  3/11/2015  Zoology

\}
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From : Principal / Teacher-in-Charge &I Secretary
a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions(2022-2023)

SI Name ID number Gender Designation Date of Name of the
No joining Department
institution
1 Dr. Ahana Biswas Female Associate 16/12/2007 Bengali
Professor
2 Pradip Kumar G2001000107 Male Associate 3/29/2019  Bengali
Chakraborty Professor
3 Parbati Das G 2018000465 Female SACT 10/3/2018  Bengali
4 Karimul Chowdhury G2013000143  Male SACT 9/2/2013 Bengali
5 Prasanta Das G2004000019  Male SACT 2/16/2004  Bengali
6 Babin Malik Male SACT 14/11/2018 Bengali
7  Dr. Debjyoti Mondal G 2016001225 Male SACT 8/12/2016  Bengali
8 Kabita Hansda G2020000045  Female Assistant 2/29/2020 Bengali
Professor
9 Dr Prasanta Mallick G2010000605 Male Associate 3/19/2019  Botany
Professor
10 Dr. Sangita G2010000171 Female SACT 8/9/2010 Botany
Bhattacharya
11 Padmabati Sarkar G2019001283 Female SACT 1/22/2019 Botany
12 Dr. Sumita Mondal G2014000087 Female Assistant 11/29/2014 Botany
Professor
13 Nandita Gupta G2009000074 Female SACT 8/1/2009 Botany
14 Dr. Basudeb Haldar G2006000088 Male Associate 10/27/2006 Chemistry
Professor
15 Nilam Sing G2007000079  Female Assistant 3/2/2007 Chemistry
Professor
16  Dr. Subhankar Tripathi G2002000051 Male Associate 1/2/2002 Chemistry
Professor
17  Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak  G1997000094 Male Associate 3/6/1997 Chemistry
Professor
18 Dr. Partha Sarathi G1997000098 Male Associate 9/19/2006  Chemistry
Sengupta Professor
19 Palash Mondal 2006000091 Male Associate 11/10/2006 Chemistry
Professor
20 Dr. Sadhan Mondal G2010000170 Male Assistant 4/21/2010  Chemistry
Prirfcipa gm
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya rg.-po o0
Burdwan Vivekananda Mahav .,

BURDWAN
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

Dipanwita Saha

Dr. Biswaijit Chakraborty
Tanushree De

Goutam Sarkar

Dr. Animesh Debnath
Subhendu Bag

Santosh Kumar Malik
Dr. Santanu Saha

Dr. Enakshi Banerjee

Subham Hazra
Biswajit Majumder

Samimuddin Khan
Amrita Sarkr

Dr Sudipta Banerjee
Dr. Pallabi Sil

Dr. Shambhu Nath Sing
Mura

Dr. Ananta Gope

Sumana Koner

“Monirul Haque

Sk Asif Igbal

2006000089

G2019000422
1988000022

2005000072
G2006000083
62015000123
2006000691
2008000103

62018000467
G2019000423

6.6552E+11
G2017002367

G2017002368
2002000050
2010000309
2002000049
62017602370

200800014
2017000254

Professor
Female Associate
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Female Assistant
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Female Assistant
Professor
Male SACT
Male Assistant
Professor
Male SACT
Female SACT
Male SACT
Female Associate
Professor
Male Assistant
Professor
Male Associate
Professor
Female SACT
Male SACT
Male Assistant

Date: .....

10/27/2006
2/4/1988
9/4/2019
7/21/1988
6/24/2005
12/16/2006
2/26/2015
5/16/2017
7/1/2008

10/3/2018
9/30/2019

8/10/2017
7/28/2017

8/1/2017
4/20/2010
10/20/1981
11/14/2002
8/21/2017

9/15/2008
2/13/2017

Chemistry
Chemistry
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
English
English
English

English
English

English
Environmental
Studies
Environmental
Studies
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography

History
History
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Professor

41 Dr Amaresh Pramanik G2003000029 Male Associate 4/17/2003  History
Professor

42  Dr. Sanjiban Mahaldar G2014000086 Male Assistant 8/14/2014  History
Professor

43  Vivekananda Majhila G2014000089 Male SACT 9/14/2004  History

44  Ashim Kumar Porel G2017000151 Male Assistant 4/7/2017 History
Professor

45  Saswati Mukherjee G2003000030 Female SACT 8/1/2003 History

46  Rubi Dey G2005000074 Female SACT 5/1/2005 History

47 Dr Benoy Krishna Hazra  G2012000279 Male SACT 8/1/2012 Mass Communication

48  Projjwal Karmakar G2017002371 Male SACT 7/27/2017 Mass Communication

49  Dr. Nijamuddin Ali G2010000108 Male Assistant 12/21/2019 Mathematics
Professor

50 Subhajit Roy G2017002372  Male SACT 8/16/2017  Mathematics

51 Samir Tamang G2019000424  Male Assistant 12/3/2019  Mathematics
Professor

52 Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay G1995000022 Male Associate 6/25/2002  Mathematics
Professor

53 Dr Anandamoy G1997000097 Male Associate 8/1/1997 Mathematics

Mukhopadhyay Professor
54 Ms. Ronita Chandra G2018000468 Female SACT 11/19/2018 Microbiology
55 Dr. Manas Kumar G2017002373  Male SACT 8/1/2017 Microbiology
Mukhopadhyay '

56 Manisha Choudhury G2015001074 Female SACT 12/1/2015  Microbiology

57 Mahuya Pal G2015001073 Female SACT 12/1/2015  Microbiology

58 Ananda Mohan Sarkar G2016000024 Male Assistant 11/23/2016 Philosophy
Professor

59 Satwaki Poddar G2000000074 Female Associate 5/1/2000 Philosophy
Professor

60 Satyam Roy G2016001226 Male SACT 8/23/2016  Philosophy

61 Monimala Mukherjee G2013000144  Female SACT 9/2/2013 Physics

62 Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar ~ G2008000348 Male Associate 2/4/2021 Physics
Professor

63 Dr.Hema Dutta G2006000090 Female Associate 12/4/2006  Physics
Professor

s

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya  Teacher-in-Charge
Burdwan Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya
BURDWAN



Website : www.vmbdn.in

Email : vmprincipal2012@gmail.com. M : 7384634726

Phone No : 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)
Fax No : 0342-2646916

) VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN
’ (GOVT. SPONSORED) 1 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally x Dist- Purba Bardhaman % Pin-713103 « W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

NS e e e m VM. s
From ; Principal / ‘]?zacﬁer—m Charge & Secretary
64 Dr.lgjal Mondal G2015000122 "Male Assistant 4/1/2015 Physics
Professor
65 Dr.Apala Bhattacharya G2002000048 Female Associate 8/19/2002  Physics
Professor
66 Dr. Chaitali Mondal G2017000255 Female Assistant 4/22/2017  Physics
Professor
67 Dr. Tumpa Mishra G2002000052 Female Associate 9/2/2002 Physics
Professor
68 Amit Kumar Ash G2014000085 Male Assistant 8/14/2014  Political Science
Professor
69 Soma Roy G2004000020 Female SACT 9/14/2004  Political Science
70  Dr.Kusal Chattopadhyay G1987000041 Male Associate 1/28/2000  Political Science
: Professor
71 Bikash Haldar G2017000253 Male Assistant 1/5/2017 Political Science
Professor
72  Madhumita G19950000345 Female Associate 4/19/1995  Political Science
Bhattacharya Professor
73 DrSatyaprasad Mishra ~ G2008000106 Male Associate 7/18/2008  Sanskrit
Professor
74 Sanjukta Bit 62013000146 Female SACT 8/21/2013  Sanskrit
75 Dibyajyoti Hazra G2017000251 Male Assistant 2/14/2017  Sanskrit
Professor
76 Soma Mukherjee G2013000147 Female SACT 12/11/2013 Sanskrit
77  Surojit Mondal G2015001075 Male SACT 9/29/2015  Sanskrit
78 Chiranjib Gangopadhyay G2013000145 Male SACT 8/21/2013  Sanskrit
79  Sirija Khatun G2018000469 Female SACT 11/14/2018 Sanskrit
80 Dr. Barundeb Ray G1985000030 Male Associate 11/25/1985 Statistics
Professor
81 Dr. Madhura Mandal G2019000198 Female Assistant 7/24/2019  Statistics
Professor
82 Shubhrajit Bhowmik G2017000252 Male Assistant 1/6/2017 Zoology
Professor
83  Dr. Argha Khan G2017000256  Male Assistant 1/11/2017  Zoology
Professor
84  Dr. Someshwar Singha G2015000125 Male Assistant 3/11/2015 Zoology
Professor

Pr{cfﬁ rg Teacher-in- Charge

Vlvekananda Mahavndy laya Vivekananda Mahavudyalaya
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